Family ID #4339
All Products / Cameras / LUCID Vision Labs Cameras
LUCID Atlas™ IP67 5GigE Cameras See More by LUCID Vision Labs™
IP67 Rated for Protection from Water Ingress, Dust and Dirt
5Gbase-T (5GigE) Ethernet Interface
Supports Power over Ethernet (PoE), Simplifying Integration

Trigger, or PTP (IEEE 1588) Interface Port Orientation: Back Panel
Threading & Mounting
Mount: C-Mount
Environmental & Durability Factors
Operating Temperature (°C): -20 to 55
Storage Temperature (°C): -30 to 60
Technical Information
Products
 Type  Sensor
Format
 Resolution
(Megapixels)
 Model
Number  Stock Number  Price Buy
Monochrome
Camera 2/3" 2.80 ATP028S-
MC #23-955 ₹1,32,000   1 In Stock
Color
Camera 2/3" 2.80 ATP028S-
CC #23-956 ₹1,32,000   1 In Stock
Monochrome
Camera 2/3" 5.00 ATP050S-
MC #23-957 ₹1,62,000   1 In Stock
Color
Camera 2/3" 5.00 ATP050S-
CC #23-958 ₹1,62,000   Contact Us
Monochrome
Camera 1/1.8" 5.00 ATP051S-
MC #23-959 ₹1,17,500   1 In Stock
Color
Camera 1/1.8" 5.00 ATP051S-
CC #23-960 ₹1,17,500   Contact Us
Monochrome
Camera 1.1" 7.10 ATP071S-
MC #23-961 ₹2,42,000   1 In Stock
Color
Camera 1.1" 7.10 ATP071S-
CC #23-962 ₹2,42,000   1 In Stock
Monochrome
Camera 2/3" 8.10 ATP081S-
MC #23-963 ₹1,36,000   1 In Stock
Color
Camera 2/3" 8.10 ATP081S-
CC #23-964 ₹1,36,000   1 In Stock
Monochrome
Camera 1" 8.90 ATP089S-
MC #23-965 ₹2,67,000   1 In Stock
Color
Camera 1" 8.90 ATP089S-
CC #23-966 ₹2,67,000   1 In Stock
Monochrome
Camera 1.1" 12.30 ATP120S-
MC #23-967 ₹3,07,000   1 In Stock
Color
Camera 1.1" 12.30 ATP120S-
CC #23-968 ₹3,07,000   1 In Stock
Monochrome
Camera 1/1.1" 12.30 ATP124S-
MC #23-969 ₹1,80,500   1 In Stock
Color
Camera 1/1.1" 12.30 ATP124S-
CC #23-970 ₹1,80,500   3 In Stock
Monochrome
Camera 1.1" 16.20 ATP162S-
MC #23-971 ₹2,11,000   1 In Stock
Color
Camera 1.1" 16.20 ATP162S-
CC #23-972 ₹2,11,000   1 In Stock
Monochrome
Camera 1" 20.00 ATP200S-
MC #23-973 ₹1,18,500   1 In Stock
Color
Camera 1" 20.00 ATP200S-
CC #23-974 ₹1,18,500   1 In Stock
Monochrome
Camera 1.1" 20.40 ATP204S-
MC #23-975 ₹2,47,000   Contact Us

Color
Camera 1.1" 20.40 ATP204S-
CC #23-976 ₹2,47,000   1 In Stock
Monochrome
Camera 4/3" 24.50 ATP245S-
MC #23-977 ₹2,93,500   1 In Stock
Color
Camera 4/3" 24.50 ATP245S-
CC #23-978 ₹2,93,500   1 In Stock